CASCADIAWINDOWS.COM
CASCADIA WINDOWS & DOORS
Window Wall - Technical Data Sheet (Metric)
UNIVERSAL SERIES™
WINDOW WALL
Boasting  the  best  of  both  worlds — cost  savings
and uncompromising   performance — Cascadia’s
Universal Series™ Window Wall allows architects

WATER
INFILTRATION
PA (PSF)
NAFS
DESIGNATORS
AIR INFILTRATION
[L/s*M2]
AIR EXFILTRATION
[L/s*M2]
OU
TS
W
IN
G
CASEMENT 1524 x 914 2880 (60) 730 (15) AW-PG60-C 0.01 0.06
CASEMENT 914 x 2134 2880 (60) 730 (15) CW-PG60-C 0.06 0.02
AWNING 1524 x 914 2880 (60) 730 (15) AW-PG60-AP 0.05 0.29
AWNING 2134 x 914 2880 (60) 730 (15) CW-PG60-AP 0.00 0.00
AWNING 1219 x 2134 2640 (55) 730 (15) CW-PG55-AP 0.01 0.01
AWNING 1930 x 1524 1680 (35) 730 (15) CW-PG35-AP 0.00 0.00
FI
XE
D
FIXED 1930 x 3048 2880 (60) 730 (15) AW-PG60-FW 0.01 0.01
FIXED 3658 x 1524 4800 (100) 730 (15) CW-PG100-FW 0.00 0.00
FIXED 2591 x 2134 4320 (95) 730 (15) CW-PG95-FW 0.00 0.00
DO
OR
S
OUTSWING (SINGLE) 1524 x 3048 1920 (40) 730 (15) CW-PG40-SHD 0.21 0.18
OUTSWING (DOUBLE) 2438 x 2743 960 (20) 730 (15) R-PG20-SHD 0.21 0.18
INSWING (SINGLE) 1524 x 3048 2160 (45) 730 (15) R-PG45-DASHD 0.09 0.03
INSWING (DOUBLE) 2438 x 2743 1680 (35) 730 (15) R-PG35-SHD 0.02 0.02
SLIDING (SINGLE) 2438 x 2438 2160 (45) 730 (15) CW-PG45-SD 0.05 0.07
SLIDING (DOUBLE) 6096 x 2743 960 (20) 730 (15) R-PG20-SD 0.01 0.02
SLIDING (DOUBLE) 5029 x 2438 30 (1440) 730 (15) CW-PG30-SD 0.00 0.00
CASCADIA WINDOWS & DOORS
Universal Series™ Window Wall - Technical Data Sheet (Metric)
CASCADIAWINDOWS.COM
2022.10.V1